. I.OFORM
SC THE UNITED STATES CORPORATION COMPANY ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032 TALLAMASSEC STATES COMPANY
ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032 ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA AUTHORIZATION COST LIMIT : \$ 35
ORDER DATE : February 4, 2000
ORDER TIME : 2:49 PM
ORDER NO. : 577097-025 000003125010
CUSTOMER NO: 80457A
CUSTOMER: Ms. Marita D. Landry Black, Sims, Hubka, Burnett, 501 North Grandview Avenue Post Office Drawer 265669 Daytona Beach, FL 32118
DOMESTIC_FILINGS
NAME: SMITH, SCHODER, BOUCK & RODDENBERRY, P.A.
XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Carrie Vaught EXAMINER'S INITIALS: AOR
270

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF SMITH, SCHODER, BOUCK & RODDENBERRY, P.A. 00

THE UNDERSIGNED, James W. Smith, President, and C. Anthony, Schoder, Secretary, executed and deliver for filing these Articles 00 of Dissolution of SMITH, SCHODER, BOUCK & RODDENBERRY, P.A.

1. The name of the corporation is Smith, Schoder, Bouck & Roddenberry, P.A., and is filed under Document Number 695824 and shall be referred to in these Articles as the "Corporation".

2. The dissolution was authorized on August 1, 1999.

3. The dissolution was approved by the shareholders of the Corporation by unanimous vote of the shareholders.

4. The effective date of the dissolution of the Corporation is December 31, 1999.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has executed these Articles of Dissolution this 6th day of January, 2000.

SMITH, SCHODER, BOUCK & RODDENBERRY, P.A.

BY: JAMMS W. SMITH, President

ATTEST:

C. ANTHONY SCHODER & Secretary

2......